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ERBEER|H_34]0.99776 [ 0.99084 | 0.99914 | 0. 99687 0.7903 93.3 1.38 0.22 1.07 2.66 211 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.09 0.04 0.03 2.82 223
148 H 35]0.99776 | 0.99076 | 0.99914 [0.99686 0.7599 93.3 1.38 0.21 1.07 2.66 2.02 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.09 0.04 0.03 2.81 2.14
268 H 36| 0.99775 | 0.99067 |0.99914 [0.99685 0.7307 93.3 1.37 0.21 1.07 2.65 1.94 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.09 0.04 0.03 2.81 2.05
3ER H 3700.99775 | 0.99059 |0.99914 [0.99684 0.7026 93.3 1.37 0.21 1.07 2.65 1.86 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.08 0.04 0.02 2.80 1.97
448 H 38]0.99774 |0.99050 | 0.99914 [0.99683 0.6756 93.3 1.37 0.21 1.07 2.64 1.78 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.08 0.04 0.02 2.79 1.89
548 H 39]0.99774 ] 0.99041 |0.99914 [0.99682 0.6496 93.3 1.36 0.21 1.07 2.64 1.71 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.08 0.04 0.02 2.79 1.81
6B H 40} 0.99773 | 0.99031 | 0.99914 [0.99681 0.6246 93.3 1.36 0.20 1.07 2.63 1.64 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.07 0.04 0.02 2.78 1.74
158 H 41]0.99773 ] 0.99022 | 0.99914 [0.99680 0.6006 93.3 1.36 0.20 1.07 2.62 1.58 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.07 0.04 0.02 2.78 1.67
S8R H 42| 0.99091 |0.99371 | 1.00161 [0.99286 0.5775 93.3 1.35 0.20 1.06 2.62 151 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.07 0.03 0.02 2.77 1.60
9ER H 43]0.99083 | 0.99368 | 1.00160 |0.99281 0.5553 93.3 1.34 0.20 1.07 2.61 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.07 0.03 0.02 2.76 1.53
1048 H 44| 0.99074 | 0.99363 | 1.00160 [0.99275 0.5339 93.3 1.33 0.20 1.07 2.59 1.38 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.06 0.03 0.02 2.75 1.47
1148 H  45]0.99066 | 0.99359 | 1.00160 [0.99270 0.5134 93.3 1.32 0.20 1.07 2.58 1.33 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.06 0.03 0.02 2.73 1.40
1248 H 46| 0.99057 | 0.99355 | 1.00160 [0.99265 0.4936 93.3 1.30 0.19 1.07 2.57 1.27 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.06 0.03 0.02 2.72 1.34
1348 H 470 0.99048 | 0.99351 | 1.00159 [0.99259 0.4746 93.3 1.29 0.19 1.07 2.56 1.21 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.06 0.03 0.02 2.71 1.29
1458 H 48] 0.99039 | 0.99347 | 1.00159 [0.99254 0.4564 93.3 1.28 0.19 1.07 2.55 1.16 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.05 0.03 0.02 2.70 1.23
1548 H  49]0.99029 |0.99343 | 1.00159 [0.99248 0.4388 93.3 1.27 0.19 1.08 2.53 1.11 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.05 0.03 0.01 2.69 1.18
164E 85 H 50} 0.99020 | 0.99338 | 1.00159 [0.99243 0.4220 93.3 1.26 0.19 1.08 2.52 1.06 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.05 0.03 0.01 2.67 1.13
1748 H 51]0.99010 | 0.99334 | 1.00158 [0.99237 0.4057 93.3 1.24 0.19 1.08 2.51 1.02 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.05 0.03 0.01 2.66 1.08
184EH H 52| 0.99000 | 0.99329 | 1.00158 |0.99231 0.3901 93.3 1.23 0.19 1.08 2.50 0.97 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.05 0.03 0.01 2.65 1.03
1948 H 53] 0.98990 | 0.99325 | 1.00158 [0.99225 0.3751 93.3 1.22 0.19 1.08 2.49 093 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.04 0.03 0.01 2.64 0.99
2058 H 54| 0.98980 | 0.99320 | 1.00158 [0.99219 0.3607 93.3 1.21 0.18 1.08 2.48 0.89 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.04 0.03 0.01 2.63 0.95
2148 H 55 0.98969 | 0.99316 | 1.00157 [0.99213 0.3468 93.3 1.19 0.18 1.09 2.46 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.04 0.03 0.01 2.62 0.91
2248 H 56| 0.98958 | 0.99311 | 1.00157 [0.99206 0.3335 93.3 1.18 0.18 1.09 2.45 0.82 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.04 0.03 0.01 2.60 0.87
2348 H 57| 0.98948 | 0.99306 | 1.00157 [0.99200 0.3207 93.3 1.17 0.18 1.09 2.44 0.78 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.04 0.03 0.01 2.59 0.83
2448 H 58] 0.98936 | 0.99301 | 1.00157 [0.99194 0.3083 93.3 1.16 0.18 1.09 2.43 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.04 0.03 0.01 2.58 0.80
2548 H 59]0.98925 | 0.99296 | 1.00156 | 0.99187 0.2965 93.3 1.14 0.18 1.09 2.42 0.72 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.04 0.03 0.01 257 0.76
2658 H 60} 0.98913 | 0.99291 | 1.00156 | 0.99180 0.2851 93.3 1.13 0.18 1.09 2.40 0.69 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.03 0.03 0.01 2.56 0.73
2748 H 61]0.98901 | 0.99286 | 1.00156 [ 0.99174 0.2741 93.3 1.12 0.18 1.10 2.39 0.66 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.03 0.03 0.01 2.54 0.70
284 H H 62]0.98889 |0.99281 | 1.00156 | 0.99167 0.2636 93.3 1.11 0.17 1.10 2.38 0.63 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.03 0.03 0.01 2.53 0.67
294 B H 63]0.98876 | 0.99276 | 1.00155 [ 0.99160 0.2534 93.3 1.10 0.17 1.10 2.37 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.03 0.03 0.01 2.52 0.64
3048 H 64| 0.98864 | 0.99271 | 1.00155 [0.99153 0.2437 93.3 1.08 0.17 1.10 2.36 057 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.12 0.03 0.03 0.01 2,51 0.61
314EH H 65| 0.98851 | 0.99265 | 1.00155 [ 0.99145 0.2343 93.3 1.07 0.17 1.10 2.34 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.12 0.03 0.03 0.01 2.50 0.58
3248 H 66| 0.98837 | 0.99260 | 1.00155 [ 0.99138 0.2253 93.3 1.06 0.17 1.11 2.33 0.53 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.12 0.03 0.03 0.01 2.48 0.56
334 H H 67]0.98824 | 0.99254 | 1.00154 [0.99131 0.2166 93.3 1.05 0.17 1.11 2.32 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.12 0.03 0.03 0.01 247 0.54
3448 H 68]0.98810 | 0.99249 | 1.00154 [0.99123 0.2083 93.3 1.03 0.17 1.11 2.31 0.48 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.12 0.03 0.03 0.01 2.46 0.51
354E B H 69]0.98795 | 0.99243 | 1.00154 [0.99115 0.2003 93.3 1.02 0.17 1.11 2.30 0.46 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.12 0.02 0.03 0.01 2.45 0.49
364 H H 70} 0.98781 | 0.99237 | 1.00154 [0.99107 0.1926 93.3 1.01 0.16 1.11 2.29 0.44 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.12 0.02 0.03 0.01 2.44 0.47
3748 H 71 0.98766 | 0.99231 | 1.00154 [0.99099 0.1852 93.3 1.00 0.16 1.11 2.27 0.42 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.12 0.02 0.03 0.01 243 0.45
384 H H 72} 0.98750 | 0.99225 | 1.00153 | 0.99091 0.1780 93.3 0.98 0.16 1.12 2.26 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.12 0.02 0.03 0.00 2.41 0.43
394 H H 73] 0.98734 ]0.99219 | 1.00153 [ 0.99083 0.1712 93.3 0.97 0.16 1.12 2.25 0.39 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.12 0.02 0.03 0.00 2.40 0.41
4058 H 74| 0.98718 | 0.99213 | 1.00153 [ 0.99074 0.1646 93.3 0.96 0.16 1.12 2.24 0.37 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.12 0.02 0.03 0.00 2.39 0.39
H1ER H 75| 0.98701 | 0.99207 | 1.00153 [ 0.99066 0.1583 93.3 0.95 0.16 1.12 2.23 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.12 0.02 0.03 0.00 2.38 0.38
4248 H 76| 0.98684 | 0.99201 | 1.00152 [0.99057 0.1522 93.3 0.94 0.16 1.12 2.21 0.34 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.12 0.02 0.03 0.00 2.37 0.36
4358 H 77 0.98667 | 0.99194 | 1.00152 [0.99048 0.1463 93.3 0.92 0.16 1.12 2.20 0.32 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.13 0.02 0.03 0.00 2.35 0.34
4458 H 78] 0.98649 | 0.99188 | 1.00152 |0.99039 0.1407 93.3 0.91 0.15 1.13 2.19 0.31 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.13 0.02 0.03 0.00 2.34 0.33
455 B H  79]0.98630 | 0.99181 | 1.00152 [0.99029 0.1353 93.3 0.90 0.15 1.13 2.18 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.13 0.02 0.03 0.00 2.33 0.32
465 B H 80]0.98611 | 0.99174 | 1.00151 [0.99020 0.1301 93.3 0.89 0.15 1.13 2.17 0.28 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.13 0.02 0.03 0.00 2.32 0.30
4758 H 81]0.98592 |0.99167 | 1.00151 [0.99010 0.1251 93.3 0.87 0.15 1.13 2.16 0.27 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.13 0.02 0.03 0.00 2.31 0.29
485 B H 82]0.98572 | 0.99160 | 1.00151 [0.99000 0.1203 93.3 0.86 0.15 1.13 2.14 0.26 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.13 0.02 0.02 0.00 2.29 0.28
495 B H 83] 0.98551 | 0.99153 [ 1.00151 [0.98990 0.1157 93.3 0.85 0.15 1.13 2.13 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.13 0.01 0.02 0.00 2.28 0.26
& &t 57.20 8.96 54.71 120.87 44.22 -0.08 -0.05 6.20 6.07 2.12 1.54 0.57 128.48 46.91




BRARB ERiE B ER
— i EE505 F | FFEICREE (FEf8) 4 1.2km
BEXENREE2K)
£ | %A I# s | wg | SR s
Oh--% - 532
HERE 269
T m3 | 39,458 38 | ERREHI. Bt
BBEMBERRT | m3
EET m2 515 2 |FRZET
HET =
ERET m
HEL m
kT m 2,340 218
PROBEHL m 1,151 1
HT =
BRE
100m L E m
100m K m
FoRIVE
NATM m
=LK m
IC-JCT#
IC Bl
JCT Bl
HER 263
BHEMHE m2 | 21,060 241
P m2 8,190 22
THERE
REEERSET | X
EEEE m
QR RiHEE 1,020
A E m2 | 21,734 547
Eith m2 5,616 336
A 4 m2 16,118 211
Lk - St m2
Z Dt m2
WEE E: 1 473
QiR =X 1 448 (HMERE. =, FHCHAMIERARUFHE
EREEE 2,000

[EffiZ(ZDLT]

OIFEBEFHITH-TRH. IARATERESH RV IEEERETORELMELR
ORMHEERHICH - TX EREXEMOEAREEMEERA

11




BRARB ERiE B ER
— i EE505 F | FFEICREE (FEf8) 4 1.2km
BEXENREEE)
£ | %A I# s | wg | SR s
Q% 333
BRE 137
T m3 | 22,526 27
BBEMBERRT | m3
EEI m2 515 2
HET =
ERET m
HEL m
kT m 1,042 97
PROBEHL m 1,151 1
HT =
BRE
100m L E m
100m K m
FoRIVE
NATM m
=LK m
IC-JCT#
IC Bl
JCT Bl
HER 197
BHEMHE m2 | 15493 178
P m2 7,275 19
THERE
REEERSET | X
EEEE m
QR RiHEE 869
A E m2 | 12,416 425
Eith m2 5,616 336
A 4 m2 6,800 89
Lk - St m2
Z Dt m2
WEE E: 1 444
QiR =X 1 310 |EHAE. A2, JHCHIIPERARFFHE
EREEE 1,513

[EffiZ(ZDLT]

OIFEBEFHITH-TRH. IARATERESH RV IEEERETORELMELR
ORMHEERHICH - TX EREXEMOEAREEMEERA

12




CEFIPEED

IR ERES ERE ER
— & EE505 #1157 F5IC BE & (FE{mh) 4 1.2km
B EESHEERER
R4 B | e f’é‘ﬁm fE
HEE km 1.2 150 [ME], &R BRE. RES
BiEE =X 1 700 |BREFEIE. BEYD R iR -FHIEE
HIFEEESET 850

[BffZ(ZDLT]
O#IFEEEII. YUAXMEEEITIEHICHITIEEEENHIFEEERBICE OTEL,

13



EOME 30658
284 T7TH294H

SR
R R B

B/

PR At 5 i R ST AR E R R I H B XS #H(BUR) OFERICHR B
HERKUIDWTE)

TR2 84E7 B2 2 AANTEIREBAEET 4R ICKVERRBEDH 2722 L1220 T,
AlEOEBVEELXT.

14



(FE5THm) (EEH)
GEREE]

Hx4 rﬂmﬁgﬁg’?‘%“ SRR EDE R

— R EE 504 S FEICHE GEfé) (X, BEHIEIZLY
EEEOEN, REMORER VLB E B e EE R
MAICADTIERAMEARONAEELIC, TE-HElE

— A% EES05 &I ZRFEICEE () BOIHEVERBRORELGENEDERROES
HAEHILICREEESTILDEMFINEIEND, B
EEMEL, SY—BOIRMERERYEALRHISEHIC
T CEEEHEEINTL,

XEBOEREZHFA . ERBARGREXRTMERZESAEIALHEH (RE)EERT H-HDILDTT,

15



